TEURDFE,

FIM-EUROPE com
M5 - Championship Standings

2019 > Tout Terrain Rally Cup > M5

Pos No

9
32
33
80
72
87
77
40

0 N O 1A W N =

Competitor

Daniele Boila

Ferdinand Kreid|

Florea Ionut-Mihai

Jon Calvo Ibafiez

Gianni Stigliano

Justo Manuel Crespo

Ivan Petruzzelli

Alejandro Caldevilla Lopez

Nationality Federation Make

IT
AT
RO
ES
IT
ES
IT
ES

FMI
AMF
FRM

Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM

Total

195
150
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